
DAY DATE TIME SITE
Monday 1/6/2025 7:00PM vs Goose Creek 

Wednesday 1/8/2025 7:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1
  

Tuesday 1/14/2025 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex
Tuesday 1/14/2025 8:00PM NC Sports Complex

vs
Wednesday 1/15/2025 8:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1

Thursday 1/16/2025 8:00PM vs NC Sports Complex
vs

Tuesday 1/21/25 7:00PM vs NC Sports Complex
vs

Monday 1/27/25 8:00PM AC Court 1

Wednesday 1/29/2025 6:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1
Wednesday 1/29/2025 7:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1

Monday 2/3/2025 7:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1

Monday 2/3/2025 7:00PM vs AC Court 1
vs

Wednesday 2/5/2025 6:00PM vs AC Court 1
Wednesday 2/5/2025 7:00PM vs AC Court 1

vs
Monday 2/10/2025 7:00PM vs AC Court 1
Monday 2/10/2025 7:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1

vs
Wednesday 2/12/2025 6:00PM vs AC Court 1
Wednesday 2/12/2025 7:00PM vs AC Court 1

Monday 2/17/2025 6:00PM vs AC Coourt 1

Wednesday 2/19/2025 8:00PM vs Goose Creek - 1
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2025 WINTER BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
Team Name

The City of North Charleston Athletic Center:  5794 Casper Padgett Way, N. Charleston,  SC  29406
Goose Creek Community Center:  519A North Goose Creek Blvd, Goose Creek,  SC  29445

S. Mitchell GC WARRIORS

Goose Creek 76ers

NC Lakers
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